
Summer Mixed Team Championship
Mission Inn Resort, Howey-In-The-Hills, FL
Saturday, June 26 - Sunday, June 27, 2010
Overall Results for Summer Mixed Team

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Ritter/Ritter 66 68 134 -8

2 Himebaugh/Blair 69 67 136 -6

T3 Greene/Martin 69 68 137 -5

T3 Hillow/Hillow 66 71 137 -5

T5 Breza/O'Neill 71 69 140 -2

T5 Smith/Petrock 73 67 140 -2

7 Gill/Gill 73 68 141 -1

T8 Holcomb/Holcomb 69 75 144 +2

T8 Kozak/Lancaster 75 69 144 +2

10 Sapp/Sapp 75 76 151 +9

11 Grace/Jacobs 78 77 155 +13

12 Perez/Caponi 80 77 157 +15

T13 Hersey/Kasper 82 81 163 +21

T13 Sholar/Mode 82 81 163 +21

T15 Madura/Madura 84 83 167 +25

T15 Taylor/Taylor 83 84 167 +25

17 Porter/Varnell 87 81 168 +26

18 Herrick/Flynn 84 90 174 +32



Summer Mixed Team Championship
Mission Inn Resort, Howey-In-The-Hills, FL
Saturday, June 26 - Sunday, June 27, 2010

Overall Results for Flight 1

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Ritter/Ritter 66 68 134 -8

2 Himebaugh/Blair 69 67 136 -6

T3 Greene/Martin 69 68 137 -5

T3 Hillow/Hillow 66 71 137 -5

5 Breza/O'Neill 71 69 140 -2

6 Holcomb/Holcomb 69 75 144 +2



Summer Mixed Team Championship
Mission Inn Resort, Howey-In-The-Hills, FL
Saturday, June 26 - Sunday, June 27, 2010

Overall Results for Flight 2

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Smith/Petrock 73 67 140 -2

2 Gill/Gill 73 68 141 -1

3 Kozak/Lancaster 75 69 144 +2

4 Sapp/Sapp 75 76 151 +9

5 Grace/Jacobs 78 77 155 +13

6 Perez/Caponi 80 77 157 +15



Summer Mixed Team Championship
Mission Inn Resort, Howey-In-The-Hills, FL
Saturday, June 26 - Sunday, June 27, 2010

Overall Results for Flight 3

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

T1 Hersey/Kasper 82 81 163 +21

T1 Sholar/Mode 82 81 163 +21

T3 Madura/Madura 84 83 167 +25

T3 Taylor/Taylor 83 84 167 +25

5 Porter/Varnell 87 81 168 +26

6 Herrick/Flynn 84 90 174 +32


